10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Director Of School Bus Services

Budget & Accounting
Supervisor

Chief Business Official
Chief Business Official
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Executive Assistant
Account Assistant Il
Account Assistant ||
Account Assistant Il
Account Assistant Il
Board

Board Member

Board President
Board Secretary

Board Vice-President

Chair

Other Positions Held Special District

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Fast Action

School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Schools
Business Services

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Department

Administrative
Positions
Accounting
Administrative
Positions

Administrative
Positions
Accounting
Accounting
Clerical
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board

Board Member

Total Wages

$129,074

$113,747

$101,158

$84,426

$79,216

$78,443

$52,509

$47,883

$46,238

$41,817

$40,581

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$26,512

$23,549

$18,930

$13,519

$21,853

$20,644

$17.421

$18,301

$18,196

$18,196

$17,226

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Vice Chair

Vice President

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Ventura County Regional
Energy Alliance (VCREA)

Ventura County Fast Action
School Transit (VCFAST)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



